EFTAG Events Calendar: 2019

Month Events: Workshops, MC Meetings, AGM, Annual Monthly Gatherings: Sat 10AM - 2PM
Retreat, Exhibition, Art to Wear St Andrews Presbyterian Church Hall (Tuross Hall)
Tuross Head
FEBRUARY Fri 8 Sat 9
MC Meeting
Tuross Hall Mona Hessing Tribute Exhibition Meeting #1
Mischi & Lorna
MARCH Fri 15 - Sun 17 Sat 9
EFTAG Workshop: Mandy Gunn
‘Creative Waste’ Clothes Swop and Recycled Goods for ‘Art to Wear’ Event and
The Pines, Tuross Head ‘Creative Waste’ workshop
Julie A, Karen, Carolyn and Michelle
APRIL Sat 6
Needle Felted Creatures
Vivien
MAY Fri 10 Sat 4
MC Meeting
Tuross Hall Professional Practice Series#2
How to prepare for entering your work into an exhibition:
Fri 17-Mon 27 - Pricing your artwork

River of Art Festival
‘EFTAG member- run workshops & Open Studio’
Various

- Providing information on your work
- Developing an artist statement
Mandy & Ruth




JUNE

Fri7-Sun 14
EFTAG Exhibition: ‘Mottainai’
Mechanics Institute

Sat 15*

Mona Hessing Tribute Exhibition Meeting #2

Moruya Mischi & Lorna
JULY Sat 13
Stitching — Hand or Machine
Joan and Irene
AUGUST Fri Aug 9 Sat 10 *
MC Meeting
Tuross Hall AGM 9.30 - 11.00, Tuross Hall
Sat Aug 10 11.00 Gocco and hand stamp printing- screen/mono - on
EFTAG AGM paper and fabric
Tuross Hall Mary and Clare
SEPTEMBER Sat 13th
Preparation, problem-solving and garment completion for ‘Art
to Wear’ Event
Various EFTAG members
OCTOBER Sat 12 Sat5*

EFTAG Art to Wear Parade: ‘Conscious Couture’
St Mary’s Performing Centre
Moruya

Preparation, problem-solving and garment completion for ‘Art
to Wear’ Event

Various EFTAG members




NOVEMBER Fri 9- Sun 11 Sat 2
EFTAG Annual Retreat
The Pines, Tuross Head Mona Hessing Tribute Exhibition Meeting #3
@Annual Retreat
Mischi & Lorna
Fri 15
MC Meeting
Tuross Hall
DECEMBER Sun 1

EFTAG Christmas Lunch
The Pavilion, Eurobodalla Botanic Gardens

Sun 15
Art on the Path, Broulee
EFTAG Christmas Gifts Stall

*Note Holidays and long weekends*

Public Holidays

NSW School Holidays

e Easter: Fri April 19 — Monday 22nd April
* Anzac Day: Thurs April 25

e Queen’s Birthday: Mon June 10

e Bank Holiday: Mon 5 Aug

* Labour Day: Mon Oct 7

e Sat April 13 = Mon April 29
e Sat July 6 — Mon July 22

e SatSept 28 -Sun Oct 13
e ThursDec 19 ....




